REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE

BUREAU OF CUSTOMS

GROUP/OFFICE/PORT: PORT OF ZAMBOANGA

DATE: MAY 22-26, 2017

REPORT ON ENTRIES

FORMAL

TRANSSHIPMENT

WAREHOUSING

RECORD OF ENTRIES ENTRY ENTRY ENTRY IN;S_]F_{Q/IYAL EXPORT
1 None None

NUMBER OF ENTRIES FILED 80 8
NUMBER OF ENTRIES IN 0 None None 0 0
PROGRESS
NUMBER OF ENTRIES 1 None None 5 .
COMPLETED
TOTAL 1 Nene Hone 80 16
GRAND TOTAL =97
REPORT ON BALIBAYAN BOXES
# CONTAINER NUMBER DATE OF ARRIVAL STA-II;L:E?_/E?AASEE OF
1 None None None
2
3
4
5

(Continue on separate sheet if necessary,)

REPORT ON AUCTION

AUCTIONED SHIPMENT(S)

’ BILL OF LADING NUMBER CONTAINER NUMBER DATE AUCTIONED WINNING BIDDER
1 None None None None
2
3
4
5
(Continue on separate sheet if necessary)

4 SHIPMENT(S) SCHEDULED FOR AUCTION

BILL OF LADING NUMBER CONTAINER NUMBER DATE OF AUCTION
1 None None None
2
3
4
5

(Continue on separate sheet if necessary)




REPORT ON ALERT ORDERS AND WARRANT OF SEIZURE AND DETENTION (Please tick)

# NAME OF COMPANY ALERT ORDER NUMBER WAGEEIC R
1 Unknown claimant () V)
2 0) ()
3 () ()
4 () 0)
5 () )
(Continue on separate sheet if necessary)
OTHERS
APPREHENSION(S)
# NAME OF COMPANY COMMODITY QUANTITY (ESTIMATED) VALUE
1 Unknown claimant Cigarettes 392 3,841,800.00
2
3
4
5
(Continue on separate sheet if necessary)
# EVENTS/TRAININGS/SEMINARS (TO BE) CONDUCTED DATE
1 None
2
3
4
5
(Continue on separate sheet if necessary)
# | OTHER OPERATIONAL HIGHLIGHTS/ACCOMPLISHMENT(S)/SIGNIFICANT MATTER(S)
None
1
2
3
4

(Continue on separate sheet If necessary)




SUMMARY

TOTAL NUMBER OF ENTRIES 97
TOTAL NUMBER OF CONTAINERS None
STC: BALIKBAYAN BOXES

TOTAL NUMBER OF CONTAINERS None
IN AUCTION

TOTAL NUMBER OF WSD ISSUED 1
TOTAL NUMBER OF ALERT ORDER None
ISSUED

SIGNED:

ATTY. HALLECK A. VALDEZ, CESO V
DEPUTY COMMISSIONER/DISTRICT COLLECTOR/HEAD OF OFFICE
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Republic of the Philippines
Department of Finance
BUREAU OF CUSTOMS
XITH Collection District
Port of Zamboanga
Zamboanga City

May 22-26, 2017 Report
Port of Zamboanga

The Bureau of Customs, XIth Collection District has recorded a total of 80
importation entries (all informal entries) from May 15-19, 2017. 16 entries on the
otherhand, were recorded in the export division.

There were no entries for balikbayan boxes during the week. Records on
auction remain zero.

BUREAU OF CUSTOMS — PORT OF ZAMBOANGA
Telefax: (062) 992 — 6844 E-mail: customs. zamboanga@gmail.com Website: customs.gov.ph




